Polar

Reservdelar

C?PoIaZm .

asr/c

Polarvagnen AB
Reservdelar
917 82 Dorotea

Telefon 0942-520 10
Telefax 0942-520 02



Art.nr. 801247

Sid.nr.
CHASSI, CHASSIE 1-2
RESERVDELAR | 5 scaon
AXEL, AXLE 5-6 1
BROMS, BRAKES 7-8
DIVERSE, DIVERS 9-10
EXTERIOR, EXTERIOR 1-4
YTTERDORR, EXTERIOR DOOR 5-6
FONSTER, WINDOW 7-8
TAKLUCKA, ROOF HATCH 9-10 2
VENTILATION, VENTILATION 9-10

EXTERIOR OVRIGT, EXTERIOR OTHERS 11-12
LAS / NYCKLAR, LOCKS / KEYS 13

\
WPOIa 400 o INTERIOR, INTERIOR 1-6

TVATTRUM, WASHROOM 7-8
DETALJER, COMPONENTS 9-10 3
DYNOR, BOLSTER 11

KYLSKAP, REFRIGERATOR 1-2
GASOLSPIS, COOKING RANGE 3-4
DISKHO, SINK 3-4 4
KOKSFLAKT, KITCHEN FAN 5-6

ELEKTRISK UTRUSTNING 230V,

ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT 230V 1-2
ELEKTRISK UTRUSTNING 12V,
ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT 12V 3-4 5
BELYSNING, ILLUMINATION 5-6
RADIO, TV 7-8
GASOLUTRYMME, HEADSPACE 1-2
VARMEPANNA, HEATER 3-4
POLARVAGNEN AB VARMESSYSSTEM, HEATINGuSS;STEM 5-6
VATTENSYSTEM, WATER SYSTEM 7-8 6
RESERVDELAR AVLOPPSSYSTEM, SEWAGE SYSTEM 7-8
Tel. 0942-520 10 EXPORTUTRUSTNING 9-20

Fax. 0942-520 02






CZPolar/+00 «

asic

Chassi

Chassie

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page

7]
BAQ |

q_ =
S
N




. Gru Sida
ZPolar/#0 . Chassi 2000 Grmlig Page
a / 0 Chassie 200 1 1 2
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 102103 | x | x [DraggrimmaV L=2700 Tension bar L. L=2700
2 1102102 | x | x [DraggrimmaH L=2700 Tension bar R. L=2700
3 | 102019 | x | x |BalkramsidaV L=2045 Frame side L. L=2045
4 1102018 | x | x |Balkramsida H L=2045 Frame side R. L=2045
5 [ 102027 | x | x | Fastvinkel yttre Elbow bracket outer
6 | 102026 | x | x [Fastvinkel inre Elbow bracket inner
7 | 102003 | x | x |Bindjarn Iron
8 | 102028 | x | x | Bindjdrn bakre Iron rear
9 [ 800765 | x | x |Skruv M12x30 Screw M12x30
10 | 800119 | x | x | Mutter 1as M12 Nut lock M12
11 | 101410 | x | x | Bricka 13x26 Washer 13x26
12 | 102107 | x | x | Bromsstang kpl. M10 L=2920/2380 Brake rod cpl. M10 L=2920/2380
13 | 800746 | x | x [ Skruv MVBFF M10x80 Screw MVBFF M10x80
14 | 800665 | x | x | Skruv MVBF M10x75 fastvinkel Screw MVBF M10x75 elbow bracket
15 | 101717 | x | x | Brickad:o Washer d:o
16 | 800192 | x | x | Bricka 11x30 Washer 11x30
17 | 800183 | x | x [ Brickatagg 10,5x18 Toothed plate connector 10,5x18
18 | 800200 [ x | x | Mutter M10 Nut M10
19 | 800849 | x | x | Skruv M12x110 Screw M12x110
20 | 101631 | x | x | Hallare bromsstang Holder brake rod
21 | 800280 | x | x | Mutter M10 V-giingad Nut M10 L-thread
22 | 100498 | x [ x | Vanthylsa M10 Stretching sleeve M 10
23 [ 800847 | x | x | Skruv M10x35 Screw M10x35
24 | 801213 | x | x | Mutter insats M10 Nut M10
25 | 100650 | x [ x | SL-sé@kring Lock
26 | 100386 | x | x | Bromsok Brake yoke
27 | 100349 | x [ x | SX-bult Bolt
28 | 100771 | x | x | Gaffel M10 Fork M10
29 | 102038 | x | x | Hallare kontakt 7-ledare Holder




GZPolar/ 79 o | Piskjutsbroms 2000 Group | Page
a@/ 0 Brake gear 200 1 1 3
-

17




S Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Paskjutsbroms 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Brake gear 200 1 1 4
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
102101 | x | x | Paskjutsmekanism Brake gear
1 | 900770 | x | x | Kulkoppling Coupling
2 [ 800126 | x | x |Skruv M12x80 Screw M12x80
3 800203 | x [ x | Skruv M12x75 Screw M12x75
4 | 800119 | x | x [Mutter las M12 Nut lock M12
5 [ 102049 | x | x | Bilg (gummi) Rubber
6 | 800695 | x | x [Klammer band Plastic strip
7 | 100726 | x | x | Bussning frimre Bushing (front)
8 | 100727 | x | x | Bussning bakre Bushing (rear)
9 | 100577 | x | x | Smorjnippel Lubricator
10 | 800124 | x | x | Mutter las M14 Nut lock M14
11 | 100394 | x | x | Lock plast Cover plastic
12 ] 100393 | x | x [Hylsa Casing
13 | 800122 | x | x | Skruv M14x90 Screw M14x90
14 | 101410 | x | x | Bricka 13x26 Washer 13x26
15 [ 101921 | x | x [ Stotddmpare paskjut Shock asorber
16 | 100376 | x | x | Spénnstift Pressure pin
17 | 102093 | x | x | Tryckstang Push rod
18 [ 102095 | x | x | Bromsarm kpl. m. dragok Brake arm cpl. with draw bar
19 |1 102099 | x | x | Handbromsspak Hand brake lever
20 | 102111 | x | x | Ddmpare handbromsspak Damper hand brake lever
21 | 102108 | x | x | Handtag Handle
22 |1 102109 | x | x | Tryckknapp Button
-- | 102110 | x | x | Fjader d:o Spring d:o
23 | 102100 | x [ x | Lagerbult Bolt
24 | 101872 | x | x |Bricka Washer
25 [ 101290 | x | x | Katastrofwire kpl. Wire cpl.
26 | 100525 | x | x | Karbinhake Carbine spring
27 | 100524 | x | x | Utlésningsring Ring
28 | 101969 | x | x | Vinkelskruv Elbow screw
29 | 102038 | x | x |Hallare kontakt 7-ledare Holder




CZPolar/+00 «

asic

Axel

Axle

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




Gru Sida
CZPolarf0 o | Axd 2000 Grmlig Page
a / 0 Axle 200 1 1 6
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 102106 | x | x | Axel kpl. 1055 kg Axle cpl. 1055 kg
-- | 102124 | x | x | Axelror d:o (70 mm) Axle pipe d:o (70 mm)
2 | 102126 | x | x | Pendelarm H med kpl. bromsskold Swing arm R with cpl. brake shield
-- | 102125 | x | x [ Pendelarm V med kpl. bromsskold Swing arm L with cpl. brake shield
3 02071 x | x [ Bussning yttre Bushing outer
4 | 102135 | x | x | Bussning inre Bushing inner
5 | 102136 | x [ x | O-ring O-ring
6 | 100578 | x [ x | Smorjnippel Lubricator
7 | 102146 | x | x | Fjaderstav V Torsional spring L
-- | 102147 | x | x | Fjdderstav H Torsional spring R
8 | 101850 | x | x | Stoppskruv M16x45 Lock screw M16x45
9 101851 | x | x | Mutter M16x1,5 Nut M16x1,5
10 [ 102140 | x [ x [ Skruv M12x25 Screw M12x25
11 [ 102141 | x | x | Brickalas Lock washer
12 | 101446 | x | x [ Stotddmpare Shock absorber
13 | 800849 | x | x [ Skruv M12x110 Screw M12x110
14 | 800848 | x | x [ Skruv M12x70 Screw M12x70
15| 101411 | x | x | Bricka Washer
16 | 800119 | x | x | Mutter 1as M12x14 Lock nut M12x14
17 | 102029 | x [ x [ Distansring 5 mm Spacer ring 5 mm
18 | 100452 [ M | M | Rem nylon Belt nylon
19 | 101887 | x | x | Bromswire Brake wire
20 | 100386 | x | x | Bromsok Brake yoke
21 | 100387 | x | x | Gaffel M8 m. bultlasning Fork M8 with screw retention
22 | 800181 | x | x | Mutter M8 Nut M8
23 | 101237 | x | x [ Hjulskruv Mercedes Wheel screw Mercedes
24 | 101815 | x [ x [ Hjul kpl. 185x14 Wheel cpl. 185x14"
- | 101739 | x | x [ Dack 185x14" Tyre 185x14"
25 | 101854 | x | x [ Filg Mercedes 5 hal 14" vit Rim Mercedes 5 bolt 14" white
26 | 102044 | T Hjul kpl. 185x14" C8 m. alumin.filg Wheel cpl. 185x14" C8 with rim alumin.
- [ 101779 | T Dick 185x14" C8 Tyre 185x14" C8
27 1102045 | T Filg aluminium 5 hal 14" Rim aluminium 5 bolt 14"
28 | 102046 | T Hjulskruv d:o Wheel screw d:o
29 | 102048 | T | T | Kapa filg Cap
30 | 102121 T [ Hjul kpl. 185x14" C8 m. alumin.filg Wheel cpl. 185x14" C8 with rim alumin.
- | 101779 T | Diack 185x14" C8 Tyre 185x14" C8
31 | 102153 T | Filg aluminium 5 hal 14" Rim aluminium 5 bolt 14"
32 | 102035 T | Hjulskruv d:o Wheel screw d:o

M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory




cZPolar/+0 Bromssystem 2000 Grupp | sida

Group | Page

d / 0 Brake gear 2001 1 7




G7Polary g9 o | Bromssem 2000 | e f S
a / 0 Brake gear 200 1 1 8
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 102075 | x | x [Navkapa Cap
2 [ 101901 | x | x |Ring sékring Ring lock
3 | 102073 | x | x | Mutter sdkring Nut lock
4 [ 101902 | x [ x [Lager kompakt Wheel bearing
5 | 102078 | x | x | Bromstrumma 5 hal (Merc.) Brake drum 5 hole (Merc.)
6 | 101237 | x | x [Hjulskruv (Merc.) Wheel screw (Merc.)
-- | 102046 | T Hjulskruv 14" aluminiumfélg Wheel screw 14" rim aluminium
-- | 102035 T | Hjulskruv 14" aluminiumfilg Wheel screw 14" rim aluminium
7 | 102082 | x | x | Bromsback Brake block
8 | 101301 | x | x |Lasbleck Lock
9 [ 100135 | x | x |Laspinne Lock pin
10 | 102083 | x | x | Fjader retur Spring
11 | 101310 | x | x [Justerskruv Adjusting screw
12 | 101306 | x | x | Justermutter Adjusting nut
13 | 102084 | x | x | Nock (V) Cam (L)
-- | 102085 | x | x | Nock (H) Cam (R)
14 | 102086 | x | x | Fjdder drag fér nock Spring
15 | 102087 | x | x | Nockbult Bolt
16 | 102088 | x | x | Bladfjader Plate spring
17 |1 102089 | x | x | Expandermekanism Expander mechanism
18 | 101914 | x | x | Dragstycke Draw yoke
19 | 102090 | x | x | Plugg f6r bromsskold Plug for brake shield
20 | 101916 | x | x | Hallarhalva bromswire Cover for wirebracket
21 | 101887 | x | x | Bromswire Brake wire
22 | 102092 | x | x |Justerskruv Adjusting screw
23 | 102091 | x [ x | Ring sdkring Ring lock
24 [ 102126 | x | x | Pendelarm H med kpl. bromsskold Swing arm R with cpl. brake shield
-- | 102125 | x | x | Pendelarm V med kpl. bromsskold Swing arm L with cpl. brake shield

T= Tillbehor

T= Accessory




< Polar

400 e

asic

Ovrig utrustning

Equipment divers

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




.. . Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Ovrig utrustning 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Equipment divers 200 1 1 10
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 101517 | x | x [ Stodben kpl. Brace cpl.
2 [ 101707 | x | x [ Brickanylon Washer nylon
3 | 101612 | x | x | Markplatta med nit Plate incl. rivet
4 | 800746 | x | x [Skruv MVBFF M10x80 Screw MVBFF M10x80
5 [ 800192 | x | x |Bricka Washer
6 | 800183 | x | x |Brickatagg 10,5x18 Toothed plate connector 10,5x18
7 | 800200 | x | x [ Mutter M10 Nut M10
8 | 101926 | x Stodhjul kpl. Trailing wheel cpl.
- | 102112 x [ Stodhjul kpl. Trailing wheel cpl.
9 | 101527 | x | x | Vev med knopp Crank
10 | 101528 [ x | x [ Spénnstift 5x20 Pin 5x20
11 | 101641 | x Overdel stodhjul Top brace
-- | 102156 x [ Overdel stodhjul Top brace
12 | 101556 | x | x | Hjul massivt gummi Wheel solid rubber
13 [ 101642 | x | x [ Gaffel Fork
-- | 102157 x | Gaffel Fork
14 |1 101526 | x | x | Axel Pivot bolt
15 | 100425 | x | x | Laskapsel Lock cap
16 [ 101969 | x | x | Vinkelskruv Elbow screw
17 | 101516 | x [ x | Stodbensvev Brace crank
18 | 101535 | x Fotpall Foot plate
- | 102119 x | Fotpall Foot plate
19 [ 101610 | x Plugg fot plast Plug foot plastic
-- | 102158 x [ Plugg fot plast Plug foot plastic
20 [ 101536 | T Fotpall dverdel Foot plate top
-- | 102120 T | Fotpall 6verdel Foot plate top

T= Tillbehor

T= Accessory




WPOI ar/ 400 e Exterior 2000 grupp IS)ida
roup age
a / 0 Exterior 200 1 2 1
13—
12 /B
11 6 (IYPOIar — 21




Gru Sida
ZPolar/#0 . Exterior 2000 Grmlig Page
a / 0 Exterior 200 1 2 2
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 206589 [ x | x |Plattak 7210x2225 Roofing plate 7210x2225
-- | 205941 x | x | Firg d:o, vit NCS 0502-Y, 0,3 I spray Colour d:o, white NCS 0502-Y, 0,3 1 spray
2 | 207665 | x | x |Platsida 4200x2042 Side plate 4200x2042
-- | 205941 | x | x | Farg d:o, vit NCS 0502-Y, 0,3 | spray Colour d:o, white NCS 0502-Y, 0,3 I spray
3 1207666 | x | x |Plat gavel 2042x2225 Gable plate 2042x2225
-- | 205941 x | x | Firg d:o, vit NCS 0502-Y, 0,3 I spray Colour d:o, white NCS 0502-Y, 0,3 1 spray
4 1700160 | x | x |Listtilt L=6100 List L=6100
5 1202656 | M | M | List dekor, svart List decor, black
6 | 203600 | x | x [Listtidlt L=5000 List L=5000
7 | 205579 | x | x |[Listdekoralu. L=2390 List decor alu. L=2390
8 | 203320 | x | x |List markis L=2140 List L=2140
9 | 207542 | x | x | Listavbérare tilt L=6000 List L=6000
10 | 200015 | M | M | Tétning Bostik profil 15x2 rulle 200 m Seal strip Bostik 15x2 roll 200 m
11 | 204113 | M | M | Titn. Bostik profil @=5 mm rulle 120 m Seal strip Bostik @=5mm roll 120 m
12 | 204456 | M | M | Titning Bostik profil 40x1 rulle 100 m Seal strip Bostik 40x1 roll 100 m
13 | 203230 | M | M | List titning "Glazepta" (rulle) Seal strip "Glazepta" (roll)
14 | 800433 | x | x [Skruv FXT 3,5x25 ABC-Spax 1000 st Screw FXT 3,5x25 ABC-Spax 1000 pcs
15 | 207540 | x | x | Hjulhusbreddare Mudguard
16 | 206747 | x | x | Hjulhus Wheel housing
17 | 205342 | x | x |Isolering hjulhus Insulation wheel housing
18 [ 100950 | x | x | Stdnkskydd Splash guard
19 | 101223 | x | x | Faste stinkskydd Bracket splash guard
20 | 800118 | x | x | Skruv Screw
21 | 207234 | x | x | Dekal Decal
22 | 207565 | x | x | Dekal "Polar 400 Basic" Decal "Polar 400 Basic"
23 | 200877 | x | x | Dammskydd Dust cover
24 | 203672 | x Fonster oppn.bart 700x300 kpl. Window 700x300 cpl.
-- | 205280 | x Ruta 16s u. karm 700x300 d:o Pane without frame 700x300 d:o
-- | 207624 x | Fonster 6ppn.bart 700x300 kpl. Window 700x300 cpl.
-- | 207664 x | Ruta 16s u. karm 700x300 d:o Pane without frame 700x300 d:o
25 | 207177 | x | x | Fonster H.E. 6ppn.bart 900x550 kpl. Window R.F. 900x550 cpl.
-- 1 207257 | x | x [Rutalds u. karm 900x550 d:o Pane without frame 900x550 d:o
26 | 504090 | x | x |Intag230V Electric connection 230 V
27 | 204329 | x | x | Galler ventilation kyl 320x155 Louvre ventilation 320x155
28 | 207538 | x | x | Lucka lastutrymme, utan spegel Door cargo space, without plate
29 [ 207539 | x | x | Lucka gasolutrymme, utan spegel Door headspace, without plate
30 | 702283 | M | M | List ifyllnad vit Strip white
31 | 207563 | M | M | Dekal remsa B=150 mm morkbla rulle 25 m | Decal strip B=150 mm dark blue roll 25 m
32 | 207548 | x | x | Dekal rund @=180 mm morkbla Decal round @=180 mm dark blue
-~ 1207549 | x | x | Dekal rund @=130 mm morkbla Decal round @=130 mm dark blue
-- | 207550 | x | x | Dekal rund @=80 mm morkbla Decal round @=80 mm dark blue
- | 207551 | x | x | Dekal rund @=180 mm mellanbla Decal round @=180 mm medium blue
- 1207552 | x | x | Dekal rund @=130 mm mellanbla Decal round @=130 mm medium blue
-- 1 207553 | x | x | Dekal rund @=80 mm mellanbla Decal round @=80 mm medium blue
-- | 207554 | x | x | Dekal rund @=180 mm ljusbla Decal round @=180 mm light blue
M= Metervara M= On the metre




WPOI ar/ 400 e Exterior 2000 grupp IS)ida
roup age
a / 0 Exterior 200 1 2 3
13—
12 /B
11 6 (IYPOIar — 21




Grupp | Sida
c“Polar/+0 Exterior 2000 Group | Page
a /& Exterior 200 1 2 4
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
-- | 207555 | x | x | Dekal rund @=130 mm ljusbla Decal round @=130 mm light blue
-- | 207556 | x | x | Dekal rund @=80 mm ljusbla Decal round @=80 mm light blue
33 1207564 | x | x |Dekal Decal
34 | 206804 | x | x | Draghandtag bak Draw handle rear
35 | 206881 | x | x | Draghandtag gré, vid ytterdorr Draw handle grey, beside out door
36 | 207547 | x | x | Lastricke Carrier
37 | 207567 | x | x | Stenskottsskydd Stone-protecting device
-- | 800226 | x | x | Tryckknapp d:o Button d.o
38 | 207532 | x | x | Dorr yttre kpl. Door outer cpl.
39 | 207131 | x | x |Listskarv L=2125 List L=2125
40 [ 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
41 | 207597 | x | x | Hallare registreringsplat License plate support
42 | 207624 T | Fonster 6ppn.bart 700x300 kpl. Window 700x300 cpl.
-- | 207664 T [ Ruta 16s u. karm 700x300 d:o Pane without frame 700x300 d:o

T= Tillbehor

T= Accessory




CZPolar/+00 «

asic

Exterior, ytterdorr

Exterior, outer door

Grupp

2000 | Groee
2001 | -

Sida
Page

14

15

17

POLAR
VAGNEN

18




.. Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Exterior, ytterdorr 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Exterior, outer door 200 1 2 6
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 207494 | x | x [Dorr yttre kpl. H Outer door cpl. R
-- | 207704 | x | x | Dorrblad utan las och gangjirn Door plate excl. lock and hinge
2 (207705 | x | x |Karm dorr H Frame door R
3 | 207673 | M | M | List dorrfoder Strip
4 1207674 | M | M [ List titning dorrblad Seal strip door
5 1207661 | x | x |Las ytterdorr H-héngd Lock outer door L
6 | 207676 | x | x |Fistbleck Bracket
7 | 800152 | x | x [ Skruv fistbleck Screw bracket
8 - x | x | Laskolv; se "las" grp. 2 Bolt; see "locks" grp. 2
9 - x | x | Nyckel; se "las" grp. 2 Key; see "locks" grp. 2
10 | 207677 | x | x |Lasbleck Securing plate
11 | 207678 [ M [ M | List tdtning Seal strip
12 1 207679 | x | x | Gangjarn Hinge
13 | 314569 | x | x | Troskel L=830 Threshold L=830
14 | 206546 | x | x | Handtag insida dorr Handle inside door
15 | 201821 x | x | Héallare dorr, dorrdel Door holder
16 | 201822 | x | x | Hallare dorr, viggdel Door holder
17 | 800631 | x | x | Skruv B6x25 rostfri Screw B6x25 rustless
18 | 200727 | x | x | Nyckelhallare Key holder

M= Metervara

M= On the metre




Grupp | Sida

ZPolar/#0 . Fonsterdetaljer 2 000 Group | Page

a / 0 Window equipment 200 1 2 7




M= Metervara

M= On the metre

.. . Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Fonsterdetaljer 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Window equipment 200 1 2 8
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 203432 | x | x | Hallare fonster Bracket window
-- | 203451 | x | x | Hallare pentryfonster Bracket window pentry
2 |1 800221 | x | x [Skruv 1"x5 Screw 1"x5
3 1206629 | M | M | List titning Sealing strip
4 1203385 | x | x [Kldmkloss Clip
5 [ 800730 | x | x | Skruv KFXS B8x22 Screw KFXS B8x22
6 | 203388 | x | x [Foder fonster brun plast Strip brown plastic
7 1203390 | x | x | Andavslutning brun plast End, brown plastic
8 | 204994 [ M | M | List téitning Sealing strip
9 1203276 | x | x |Distans plast Spacer
10 | 203946 [ M [ M | List tdtning Sealing strip
11 | 201161 | x | x | Bricka gummi Gasket
12 | 204056 | x | x |Las fonster kpl. med féstsats Lock cpl. incl. mounting kit
13 | 206693 | x | x | Fisthake, fonster fast Hook bracket, window fixed
14 1 700722 | x | x |[Ledtapp Pivot pin




ZPolar/ 0 .
asie

Exterior, taklucka och ventilation

Exterior, roof hatch and ventilation

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page

Version 1

Version 2




o Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Exterior, taklucka och ventilation 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Exterior, roof hatch and ventilation 200 1 2 10
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 207212 | x | x [ Taklucka 400x400 kpl. rumsdel Roof hatch 400x400 cpl.
2 207277 | x | x [Huv inkl. handtag Hood incl. handles
3 | 207279 | x | x | Ram yttre Frame outer
4 1207278 | x | x [Ram inre Frame inner !
-- 1 207634 | x | x |Ram inre 2 Frame inner 2
5 1207283 | x | x | Myggniit! Mosquito net !
- | 207636 | x | x | Myggnit ? Mosquito net 2
6 | 207281 | x | x |Rullgardin® Blind !
-- | 207635 | x | x |Rullgardin ? Blind ?
7 1207280 | x | x | Draghandtag rullgardin, 2 delar? Handle blind, 2 parts
-- | 207638 | x | x | Draghandtag rullgardin, 2 delar > Handle blind, 2 parts 2
8 | 207282 | x | x | Tdcklist rullgardin ! List cover blind *
-- | 207637 | x | x | Técklist rullgardin 2 List cover blind 2
9 1207276 | x | x | Skruv handtag Screw handle
10 | 207639 | x | x | Draghandtag myggnit 2 Handle mosquito net 2
11 | 204330 | x | x | Sarg ventilation kyl 320x155 Rim ventilation 320x155
-- | 800631 | x [ x | Skruv d:o B6x25 Screw d:o B6x25
12 | 204329 | x | x | Galler ventilation kyl 320x155 Ventilator grill 320x155
-- | 801037 | x | x | Skruv M4x10 Screw M4x10
13 | 205808 | x | x | Ventilator kpl. Ventilator cpl.
14 | 400492 | x | x | Ventilatorkapa Cap ventilator
15 | 200156 | x | x | Tédtning ventilator Sealing ventilator
16 | 801009 | x | x | Tdtning O-ring Sealing O-ring

Tva versioner av takluckor har anvints
= Tngér i taklucka version 1
2= Ingar i taklucka version 2

Two different roof hatch have been used
1= Fitted in roof hatch version 1
2= Fitted in roof hatch version 2




CZPolar/+0 »

asre

Exterior, ovrigt

Exterior, others

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page

11




e . Grupp | Sida
C<Polar 200 o Exterior, ovrigt 2000 Group | Page
a /& Exterior, others 200 1 2 12
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
=| =
1 1206803 | x | x Andavslutning V markislist bak End protection L awning list rear
2 [ 206802 | x | x | Andavslutning H markislist bak End protection R awning list rear
3 | 800631 | x | x | Skruv B6x25 rostfri Screw B6x25 rustless
4 ] 206804 | x | x [Draghandtag bak Draw handle rear
5 | 206881 | x | x | Draghandtag gra, vid ytterdorr Draw handle grey, beside out door
6 | 800626 | x | x [Skruv B10x25 rostfri Screw B10x25 rustless
7 | 800226 | x | x [ Tryckknapp stenskottsskydd Button stone-protecting device
8 | 207547 | x | x | Lastricke Carrier
9 1207538 | x | x [Lucka lastutrymme, utan spegel Door cargo space, without plate
10 --- x | x [Laskolv; se "1as" grp. 2 Bolt; see "locks" grp. 2
11 - X | x | Nyckel; se "las" grp. 2 Key; see "locks" grp. 2
12 | 314684 | x | x | Packning lucka Gasket
13 | 314549 | x | x | Pinne gangjirn Pin
14 | 314550 | x | x | Tryckknapp Push botton




Las och nycklar Gru Sida
CPolary+0 . ' 2 000 Grml:g Page
a /0 Locks and keys 200 1 2 13
Ingﬁr/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr gl 3| 3 3 Benimning Description
Fig | Part.No | E|S E|S E[S B[S €
Bg|Pg|P g|PO|C s
[] 1] 1] 1]
801150 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 0 * Bolt No. 0 *
801151 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 1 * Bolt No. 1 *
801152 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr.2 * Bolt No. 2 *
801153 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 3 * Bolt No. 3 *
801154 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 4 * Bolt No. 4 *
801155 | x | x| x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 5 * Bolt No.5 *
801156 | x [ x| x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 6 * Bolt No. 6 *
801157 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 7 * Bolt No. 7 *
801158 | x | x | x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 8 * Bolt No. 8 *
801159 | x | x| x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 9 * Bolt No. 9 *
801160 | x | x | x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 10 * Bolt No. 10 *
801161 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 11 * Bolt No. 11 *
801162 | x | x| x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 12 * Bolt No. 12 *
801163 | x | x | x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 13 * Bolt No. 13 *
801164 | x | x | x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 14 * Bolt No. 14 *
801165 | x | x | x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 15 * Bolt No. 15 *
801166 | x | x | x [ x | x |Laskolvnr. 16 * Bolt No. 16 *
801167 | x | x | x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 17 * Bolt No. 17 *
801168 | x | x | x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 18 * Bolt No. 18 *
801169 | x | x | x | x | x |Laskolvnr. 19 * Bolt No. 19 *
801250 | x | x [ x | x | x | Nyckelnr.0 * Key No. 0 *
801251 | x [ x| x [ x [ x |Nyckelnr. 1 * Key No. 1 *
801252 | x [ x| x [ x [ x | Nyckelnr.2 * Key No. 2 *
801253 | x [ x| x [ x [ x |Nyckelnr. 3 * Key No. 3 *
801254 | x [ x| x [ x [ x | Nyckelnr. 4 * Key No. 4 *
801255 | x [ x| x [ x [ x |Nyckelnr. 5 * Key No.5 *
801256 | x [ x | x [ x [ x | Nyckelnr. 6 * Key No. 6 *
801257 | x | x| x | x | x | Nyckelnr.7 * Key No. 7 *
801258 | x [ x| x [ x [ x | Nyckelnr. 8 * Key No. 8 *
801259 [ x [ x| x [ x | x |Nyckelnr. 9 * Key No. 9 *
801260 | x [ x| x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 10 * Key No. 10 *
801261 | x [ x| x [ x | x |Nyckelnr. 11 * Key No. 11 *
801262 | x [ x| x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 12 * Key No. 12 *
801263 | x [ x| x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 13 * Key No. 13 *
801264 | x | x | x | x | x | Nyckelnr. 14 * Key No. 14 *
801265 | x | x| x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 15 * Key No. 15 *
801266 | x [ x | x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 16 * Key No. 16 *
801267 | x [ x| x [ x | x |Nyckelnr. 17 * Key No. 17 *
801268 | x [ x| x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 18 * Key No. 18 *
801269 | x [ x| x [ x | x | Nyckelnr. 19 * Key No. 19 *
*= Ange nummer vid order *= State No. when ordering







Sida
Page
1

Grupp
Group
3

2000
2001

Interior
Interior

/C

WP"'aZéOO .

i

Al/—‘ﬂ/
W,”,/,,,,Y :
N

|

/ X
A
A
I
\ =

A P |y
AR S <
At eggﬁ.w
PV
3‘<»> = /”
—_"1/ =)
5 3
V] Y
oA\
: \/




Gru Sida
ZPolar/#0 . Interior 2000 Grmlig Page
a / 0 Interior 200 1 3 2
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 312219 | M | M | Tapet, vigg/tak Wall paper
-- | 312220 | x | x | Tejp tapet, vigg 25m/rulle Tape, wall paper 25m/roll
2 | 321049 | x | x | Skép kok kpl. m. luckor/beslag Cupboard kitchen cpl. with doors/holders
3 1321050 | x | x |LuckaV u. handtag/gangjirn Door L without handle/hinge
-- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjirn d:o Hinge d:o
-- [ 312588 | x | x |Platta gangjdrn Plate hinge
4 ] 321054 | x | x |Lucka H u. handtag/gangjirn Door R without handle/hinge
- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjdrn d:o Hinge d:o
-- | 312588 | x | x | Platta gangjarn Plate hinge
5 | 314568 | x | x [Rullgardin L=750 Blind L=750
-- | 206640 T | Rullgardin/myggnit kassett L=700 Blind/mosquito net cassette L=700
-- | 207309 T | Draglipp rullgardin/myggnit kassett Drawstring blind/mosquito net cassette
6 | 401432 | x | x |Plat skydd Guard plate
-- | 400644 | x | x | Hylsa distans d:o Spacing sleeve d:o
-- | 800485 | x | x | Skruv 4,0x25 d:o Screw 4,0x25 d:o
7 | 321141 | x | x [ Skiva diskbdnk Board
8 | 321061 | x | x | Diskbink tridel u. skiva och luckor/lador Kitchen sink without board and doors/drawers
9 | 321066 | x | x |Lucka H u. handtag/gangjéirn Door R without handle/hinge
-- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjirn d:o Hinge d:o
-- | 312588 | x | x | Platta gangjirn Plate hinge
10 | 321067 | x | x | Lucka u. handtag Door without handle
-- | 860132 | x | x |Fronttapp lada Peg front, drawer
-- | 312104 | x | x | Bakstycke lada Back, drawer
-- | 860133 | x | x | Horn lada Corner, drawer
-- | 860130 | x | x |Sidalada Side, drawer
- | 860149 | x | x | Glidskena lada Slide bar, drawer
-- | 301447 | x | x | Avfallshink vit Refuse bucket white
11 [ 321065 | x | x |Lucka H u. handtag/gangjarn Door R without handle/hinge
-- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjirn d:o Hinge d:o
-~ | 312588 | x | x | Platta gangjirn Plate hinge
12 | 320464 | x | x |Ladakpl. med handtag Drawer cpl. with handle
- | 312109 | x Bestickslada d:o 220x430 3-fack Case for cutlery d:o 220x430 3 compartments
-- | 314587 x | Bestickslada d:o 220x430 4-fack Case for cutlery d:o 220x430 4 compartments
-- | 320696 | x | x |Ladforstycke u. handtag Drawer front without handle
-- | 860132 | x | x | Fronttapp lada Peg front, drawer
-- | 312104 | x | x | Bakstycke lada Back, drawer
-- | 860133 | x | x | Hornlada Corner, drawer
-- | 860130 | x | x | Sidalada Side, drawer
- |1 860149 | x | x | Glidskena ldda Slide bar, drawer
13 | 321152 | x | x |Hylla Rack
14 | 321161 | x | x | Hylla Rack
15 | 312064 | x | x | Skérbrida Cutting board
16 | 321056 | x | x | Hylla VF Rack L.F.
17 | 321121 | x | x | Lock gasolutrymme Cover headspace
18 | 321128 | x | x [List furu 17,5x90x510 Wood lath pine 17,5x90x510
M= Metervara M= On the metre
T= Tillbehor T= Accessory




Sida
Page
3

Grupp
Group
3

2000
2001

Interior
Interior

/C

WP"'aZéOO .

i

Al/—‘ﬂ/
W,”,/,,,,Y :
N

|

/ X
A
A
I
\ =

e e
AR S <
At eggﬁ.w
PV
3‘<»> = /”
—_"1/ =)
5 3
V] Y
oA\
: \/




Gru Sida
ZPolar/#0 . Interior 2000 Grmlig Page
a / 0 Interior 200 1 3 4
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
19 | 321122 | x | x [ Front gasolutrymme Front headspace
20 | 321124 | x | x | Lock Cover
21 | 321123 | x | x | Front Front
22 | 321084 | x | x | Frontsing Front bed
23 | 321135 | x | x | Stod sding H Support bed R
24 | 321136 | x | x [ Stdd sdng V Support bed L
25 | 321125 | x | x | Sdngram utan ribbor Bed bottom without laths
- [ 311985 | x [ x [Ribbad:o L=720 Lath d:o L=720
-- | 312046 | x | x | Band till ribbotten Band for laths bottom
26 | 321126 | x | x [ Vdrmespalt V-H F. Air gap L-RF.
27 | 860423 | M | M | List kant ljusbrun Strip, light brown
28 | 321127 | x | x [ Vdrmespalt ovre Air gap upper
29 | 321159 | x | x | Skivakyl Sheet refrigerator
30 | 321058 | x | x | Végg tvittrum H kpl. Wall washroom R cpl.
31 | 321151 | x | x [ Front tvéttrum kpl. Front washroom cpl.
32 | 321060 | x | x | Troskel / Front tvittrum Treshold / Front washroom
33 | 321059 | x | x | Vagg tvittrum V kpl. Wall washroom L cpl.
34 1 320001 | x | x | Dorr utan 1s/gangjiarn Door without lock/hinge
-- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjirn d:o Hinge d:o
- | 312588 | x | x [ Platta gangjdrn Plate hinge
-- | 320637 | x | x | Rétningslist d:o L=1790 List d:o L=1790
351 321120 | x | x | Lock Cover
36 | 321160 | x | x [ LuckaV u. handtag/gangjirn Door L without handle/hinge
- | 860621 | x | x [ Géngjdrn d:o Hinge d:o
37 | 321112 | x | x | Front garderob Front wardrobe
38 | 321111 | x | x | Skiva m. hal Sheet with hole
39 | 321064 | x | x | Dorr utan las/gangjérn Door without lock/hinge
- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjdrn d:o Hinge d:o
-- | 312588 | x | x [ Platta gangjarn Plate hinge
40 | 312053 | x | x [ Galgstang L=780 Clothes hanger L=780
41 | 321110 | x | x | Hylla garderob Rack wardrobe
42 | 321109 | x | x | Vigg garderob V kpl. Wall wardrobe L kpl.
43 | 321108 | x | x | Védgg garderob H kpl. Wall wardrobe R cpl.
44 | 321062 | x | x [ Skap gavel kpl. m. luckor/beslag Cupboard cpl. with doors/holders
45 | 321068 | x | x | Lucka u. handtag/gangjérn. Door without handle/hinge
- | 860406 | x | x [ Gangjdrn d:o Hinge d:o
46 | 321173 | x | x | HyllaHB Rack R.R.
47 | 320705 | x | x [ List folierad L=2440 Strip L=2440
48 | 321072 | x | x | Stolpe forstirkning Support bar
49 | 321107 | x | x [ Vdrmespalt gavel bak Air gap gable rear
50 | 321106 | x | x | Varmespalt H.B. Air gap R rear
51 | 314566 | x Gardinsats kpl farg 8985-10 beige Curtain kit cpl. 8985-10 beige
-- | 314625 x | Gardinsats kpl. 8695-62 aprikos Curtain kit cpl. 8695-62 aprikot
- | 314571 | x Gardinléngd H=670 (u. omtag) 8985-10 beige Curtain H=670 (ex. band) 8985-10 beige
- | 314409 x | Gardinlingd H=670 (u. omtag) 8695-62 aprikos | Curtain H=670 (ex. band) 8695-62 aprikot

M= Metervara

M= On the metre




Sida
Page
5

Grupp
Group
3

2000
2001

Interior
Interior

/C

WP"'aZéOO .

i

Al/—‘ﬂ/
W,”,/,,,,Y :
N

|

/ X
A
A
I
\ =

e e
AR S <
At eggﬁ.w
PV
3‘<»> = /”
—_"1/ =)
5 3
V] Y
oA\
: \/




Grupp | Sida
WPOIa 400 Interior 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Interior 200 1 3 6
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
-- | 300884 [ M | M | Gardinspiral d:o Curtain hanger d:o
52 | 314572 | x Omtagsband firg 8985-10 beige Band for curtain 8985-10 beige
-- | 314626 x | Omtagsband farg 8695-62 aprikos Band for curtain 8695-62 aprikot
-- | 801106 | x | x [ Krok méissing d:o Hook brass d:o
53 | 312770 | x | x [ Rullgardin L=950 Blind L=950
-- | 307216 | x | x [ Styrskena, rullgardin Guide rail, blind
-- 1 204583 | T | T [Rullgardin/myggnit kassett L=900 Blind/mosquito net cassette L=900
-- 1207309 | T | T | Draglidpp rullgardin/myggnit kassett Drawstring blind/mosquito net cassette
54 | 312314 | x | x | Fistregel bord Bracket
55 | 300108 | x | x [ List bord viggdel d:o List wall d:o
56 | 314128 | x | x | Bordsskiva 600x750 Table top 600x750
-- | 300420 | x | x | List bord bordsdel List board
57 | 320711 | x | x | Bordsben féllbart H=730 Table leg H=730
58 | 321083 | x [ x [ Front biddlada Front bed box
59 | 321103 | x | x [ Skivad:o Sheet d:o
60 | 321082 | x | x | Lock biaddlada H.B. framre Cover bed box R.R. front
61 | 320400 | x | x | Gavel baddlada H.B. frimre Gable bed box R.R. front
62 | 860590 | x [ x [ List horn plast L=2500 Corner strip L=2500
63 | 321073 | x | x | Front biddlada H.B. frimre Front bed box R.R. front
64 | 321075 | x | x | Front biddlada H.B. bakre Front bed box R.R. rear
65 | 321079 | x | x | Gavel biddlada H.B. bakre Gable bed box R.R. rear
66 | 321081 | x | x | Lock biaddlada H.B. bakre Cover bed box R.R. rear
67 | 314569 | x | x [ Troskel L=830 Threshold L=830
68 | 309974 | x | x | Skiva plast Plastic sheet
69 | 309973 | x | x [ Listradie L=2129 List L=2129
70 | 206640 T [ Rullgardin/myggnit kassett L=700 Blind/mosquito net cassette L=700
-- | 207309 T [ Dragldpp rullgardin/myggnit kassett Drawstring blind/mosquito net cassette

M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory




CZPolar/+00 «

asic

Interior, tviittrum

Interior, washroom

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




T Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Interior, tvittrum 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Interior, washroom 200 1 3 8
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 313821 | x | x | Tvittstdll Wash basin
2 [ 311920 | x | x [ Kran m. brytare Water tap
3 | 314570 | x | x | Avloppsforskruvning 90° kpl. 19 mm Sewage connection 90° cpl. 19 mm
-- | 313017 | x | x | Propp u. kedja d:o Plug without chain d:o
4 | 313828 | x | x | Skap under tvittstill Cupboard
5 | 314077 | x | x | Hylla Rack
6 | 312163 | x | x [ Knopp Handle
- | 312164 | x | x |Las magnet Lock magnet
7 | 310500 | x | x | Hingare handduk Hanger
8 | 301488 | x | x | Vattentank 10 L inkl. lock Water tank 10 L incl. cover
-- 1301659 | x | x |Lock d:o utan hél Cover d:o without hole
9 [ 201657 | x | x [Rem m. spdnne d:o L=1400 mm Strap d:o L=1400 mm
10 | 321057 | x | x | Skép tvittrum kpl. u. skiva Cupboard cpl. without board
11 | 321091 | x | x | Skiva Board
12 | 321069 | x | x | Lucka H u. handtag/gangjiarn Door R without handle/hinge
- | 311917 | x | x | Gangjdrn d:o Hinge d:o
13 | 311051 | x | x | Spegel Mirror
14 | 800336 | x | x | Rosetthatt, méssing Cap, brass
-- | 801109 | x [ x | Rosettskruv Screw
-- | 800343 | x | x | Kabelgenomf&ring Rubber bushing
15 | 503694 | x | x | Belysning lysror Illumination
-- | 503700 [ x | x | Glodlampa 5 W d:o Bulb 5 W d:o




< Polar

400 o

asic

2000
2001




2000 Grupp | Sida

CZPolar ar/400 o Interior, inredningsdetaljer Group | Page
a / 0 Interior, components 200 1 3 10
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 860406 | x [ x [Gangjdrn Hinge
2 | 311917 | x | x | Gangjdrn Hinge
3 | 312588 | x | x | Platta gangjéirn koksskap/diskbank Plate hinge
4 | 860626 | x | x [Gangjdrn dubbelsing (siljes i par)* Hinge double bed (exp. in pair)*
5 | 860627 | x | x |Fjaderd:o Spring d:o
6 | 300354 | x | x | Gangjéarn Hinge
7 | 860621 | x | x | Gangjdrn Hinge
8 | 314579 | x | x | Handtag Handle
9 |312163 | x | x [ Knopp Handle
10 | 860502 | x [ x |Lasinredning gard. exkl. tryckknapp Lock without push button
11 | 312333 | x | x | Tryckknapp + rosett Button + rosett
12 | 860501 | x | x | Lasbleck gard/toa Securing plate, wardrobe/toil.
13 | 860499 | x | x | Tryckknapp toa Push button, toil.
14 | 860498 | x | x |Las inredning toa exkl. tryckknapp Lock without push button
15 | 311893 | x | x | Monteringsbeslag 90° Mounting 90°
16 | 860197 | x | x | Monteringskloss Mounting
17 | 860198 | x | x |Lock d:o, beige Cap d:o, beige
18 | 303335 [ x | x | Monteringskloss Mounting
19 | 800336 | x | x [Rosetthatt, midssing Cap, brass
20 | 801109 | x | x | Rosettskruv Screw
21 | 800343 | x | x | Kabelgenomforing Rubber bushing
22 | 860536 | x | x | Sndppare, skapdel Snap
23 | 860535 | x [ x | Snéppare, luckdel Snap
24 | 801100 [ x | x | Filttass 10x1 for luckor Damper for doors
25 | 312133 | x | x | Hyllbdrare plast Rack holder plastic
26 | 800271 | x | x | Krok gardinspiral Hook
27 | 801106 | x [ x | Krok méssing Hook brass
28 | 300884 [ M [ M | Gardinspiral Curtain hanger
29 | 313050 | x | x | Beslag rullgardin V Holder blind L
30 | 313051 | x | x | Beslag rullgardin H Holder blind R
31 | 307216 | x | x | Styrskena rullgardin L=600 Support bar blind L=600
32 | 800158 [ x | x | Skruv Screw
33 | 310500 | x [ x | Hangare handduk Hanger
34 | 306550 | x [ x | Héngare 2 krok Clothes hanger 2 hook
35 [ 309970 | x | x | Listsndpp lock L.=2379 List L=2379
36 | 309969 | x | x | Listsnédpp botten L=2379 List L=2379
37 1309973 | x | x |Listradie L=2129 List L=2129
38 | 320700 | x | x | Kantlist, plast L=2500 Edge list, plastic L=2500
39 [ 860590 | x | x |List horn plast L=2500 Corner strip L=2500
40 [ 312109 | x Bestickslada d:o 220x430 3-fack Case for cutlery d:o 220x430 3 compartments
-- | 314587 x | Bestickslada d:o 220x430 4-fack Case for cutlery d:o 220x430 4 compartments
41 | 860132 | x | x | Fronttapp lada Peg front, drawer
42 | 312104 | x | x | Bakstycke lada Back, drawer
43 | 860133 | x | x | Horn lada Corner, drawer
44 | 860130 | x | x | Sidalada Side, drawer
45 | 860149 | x | x | Glidskena lada Slide bar, drawer
46 | 301447 | x | x | Avfallshink vit Refuse bucket white
47 | 320711 | x | x | Bordsben fillbart H=730 / 340 Table leg H=730/ 340
48 | 300108 | x | x |List upphingning viggdel List
49 | 300420 | x | x [Listupphingning bordsdel List

* =L evereras endast med 1st fjader/gang;j.

2st fjadrar/par (pos 7) bestilles extra.

M= Metervara

* = BExp. with one spring/hinge only.
2pcs spring/hinge (fig 7) extra order.

M= On the metre




CZPolary+0 . Dynor 2000 Grupp | Sida

Group | Page

AS1C| s 2001 3 | u

3
1 2 2 1
1. 0,22 m?
2. 0,35 m?
3. 314669 Dyna Bolster
314670 Overkast (ange firg, se nedan) Bedspread (specify colour, see below)

Tyg overkast / Cloth bedspread

M 2000 Termolst Antonio 29316
M 2001 Ragolle Carelia 1021-7930







CZPolar/+00 «

asic

Kylskap RM 4401 L

Refrigerator RM 4401 L

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




o Grupp | Sida
C7Polar/#0 . | Kviskiap RM4401L 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Refrigerator RM 4401 L 200 1 4 2
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
401422 | x | x | Kylskap kpl. Refrigerator cpl.
1 | 401276 | x | x | Gangjédrn 6vre H Hinge, upper R
2 | 401277 | x | x | Gangjdrn 6vre V Hinge, upper L
3 1401278 | x | x | Gangjdrn undre H Hinge, under R
4 [ 401279 | x | x [ Gangjédrn undre V Hinge, under L
5 | 401280 | x | x | Transportsdkring Safety lock
6 | 401281 x | x [ Skruv, Ovre Screw, upper
7 | 401462 | x | x |Fot Foot
8 | 401286 | x | x | Glodlampa Bulb
9 1401285 | x | x |Lock Cap
10 | 401456 | x | x | Dorr kpl. Door cpl.
11 | 401457 | x | x | Hylla undre Shelf, under
12 | 401458 | x | x |Hylla 6vre Shelf, upper
13 | 321159 | x | x | Skiva kyl Front
14 | 401459 | x | x |Panel Panel
15 | 401324 | x | x | Ratt gastermostat Knob thermostat
16 | 401293 | x | x | Ratt termostat Knob thermostat
17 | 401184 | x | x | Stromstillare 220V Switch 220V
18 | 401183 | x | x | Stromstillare 12V Switch 12V
19 | 400972 | x | x | Stromstillare Switch
20 | 401219 | x | x | Termoelement Thermocouple
21 | 401460 | x | x | Termostat el Thermostat electric
22 | 401413 | x | x | Tandare Lighter
23 | 401296 | x | x | Tandkabel Cable
24 | 400540 | x | x | Elpatron 230 V Electric heater 230 V
-- | 400541 | x | x | Elpatron 12V Electric heater 12 V
25 | 401315 | x | x | Gasventil Gas valve
26 | 401301 | x [ x | Roravgas Exhaust pipe
27 | 400977 | x | x | Brdnnare kpl. Burner cpl.
28 | 400588 | x [ x | Munstycke Bleed
29 | 401461 | x | x | Kylapparat Refrigerator unit




< Polar

400 o

asre

Gasolspis 2-lagig, Diskho

Cooking range 2-burner, Sink

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




M= Metervara

M3 aic T Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Gasolspis 2-lagig, Diskho 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Cooking range 2-burner, Sink 200 1 4 4
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 401420 | x | x | Spis 2-lagig kpl. Cooker 2-burner cpl.
2 | 401464 | M | M | List tdtning Seal strip
3 | 401463 | x | x | Rostgaller Grate
4 | 401332 | x | x | Fiste rostgaller Fastener grate
5 | 401337 | x | x [Ratt Knob
6 | 401465 | x | x |Brédnnare V Burner L
7 | 401466 | x | x |Brinnare H Burner R
8 | 401467 | x | x | Brinnarlock Burner head
9 |[401333 | x | x [Termoelement L=220 mm Thermocouple L=250 mm
10 | 401468 | x | x | Gaskran V Gas tap L
11 | 401469 | x | x | Gaskran H Gastap H
12 | 401421 | x | x | Diskho kpl. m. glaslock Sink cpl. with cover glass
13 | 314570 | x | x [ Avloppsforskruvning 90° kpl. 19 mm Sewage connection 90° cpl. 19 mm
-- | 313017 | x | x | Propp utan kedja d:o Sink stopper without chain d:o
14 | 311920 | x | x | Kran m. brytare Water tap

M= On the metre




5

Grupp | Sida
Group | Pag
4

2000
2001

Koksfliakt
Kitchen fan

basre

(< Pola




M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory

R Grupp | Sida
ZPolar/#0 . Koksflikt 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Kitchen fan 200 1 4 6
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 401326 | T | T | Motor koksfldkt Motor kitchen fan
2 (401330 | T | T | Galler koksfldkt Grating kitchen fan
3 | 801108 [ T | T | Skruv Screw
4 | 401325 | x | x [Fliktkapa Fan housing
5 | 401257 | M | M [ Slang flikt Hose fan
6 | 205809 | x | x | Ventilator koksfliakt kpl. Ventilator kitchen fan cpl.
7 | 400492 | x | x | Ventilatorkapa Ventilator cap
8 | 200156 | x | x | Tatning ventilator Sealing ventilator
9 [ 801009 | x | x [Tatning O-ring Sealing, O-ring
10 | 502571 [ T | T | Strombrytare Switch




cZPolar/+0 Elektrisk utrustning 230 V 2000 gf':)lll:g IS):;
a / 0 Electric equipment 230 V 200 1 5 1
11
1

14

13

10

~Truma
Ultraheat

]
{

16

-9
\D

(




M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory

. . Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Elektrisk utrustning 230 V 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Electric equipment 230 V 200 1 5 2
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 [ 504090 | x | x [Intag230V El connection 230 V
2 1503868 | x [ x | Lock m. las Cover with lock
3 | 502784 | x | x | Kontakt viggdel Contact
4 [ 502519 | x | x [Kontakt sladdel Connecting plug
5 1503110 | x | x [El-uttag 230V dubbel El connection 230 V double
6 | 503734 | M | M | Elkabel FKK 3x1,5 El cable FKK 3x1,5
7 | 800223 | x | x | Klammer TC 10-14 Clip TC 10-14
8 | 800163 | x [ x | Skruv B8x16 Screw B8x16
9 [ 800862 | x | x | Kabelsko Cable shoe
10 | 507000 [ M | M | Elkabel 1x4 gul/gron El cable 1x4 yellow/green
11 | 503792 | x | x |Elcentral 230 V El central 230 V
12 | 503847 | x | x | Jordfelsbrytare Earth leakage protection
13 | 503866 | x | x [S&kring automat 10 A Automatic fuse 10 A
14 | 503749 | x | x | Dosa, koppling Connection box
15 ] 503495 | x | x |[Listtidck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=35 L=1500
16 | 601637 [ T | T | Mandverpanel el-tillsats Control panel electric heater




/400 o

Elektrisk utrustning 12 V

Electric equipment 12 V

2000 | cree

Group

Sida
Page

"WMJ 13

CERAU

17




. . Grupp | Sida
WPOI arl400 e Elektrisk utrustning 12 V 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Electric equipment 12 V 200 1 5 4
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 S
= =
1 | 503168 | x | x [Batteri 12V 75 Ah Battery 12V 75 Ah
2 [ 600013 | M | M | Slang plast Plastic hose
3 | 800738 | x | x | Kabelsko + Cable shoe +
-- | 800739 | x | x | Kabelsko - Cable shoe -
4 1502927 | T | T |Batteriladdare 7 A Battery charger 7 A
5 [ 500031 | x | x [ Batteribox Battery box
6 | 502908 | x | x | Konsol Bracket
7 | 502571 | x | x [ Strombrytare Switch
-- [ 503092 | x [ x | Dekal strombrytare Decal, switch
8 | 800272 | x | x | Kopplingslist 6-10 mm List 6-10 mm
9 1500019 | x | x [Sékringsdosa Fuse box
10 | 500484 | x | x | Siakring 16 A Fuse 16 A
11 | 503235 | x | x | Kabelsko "Torix" 1-12,5 mm Cable shoe "Torix" 1-12,5 mm
12 | 601634 | x | x | Mandverpanel virmeflakt Control panel heating fan
13 [ 502958 | x | x | Kontakthus 3-pol Housing 3-pol
14 | 502957 | x | x | Kontakthus 3-pol Housing 3-pol
15 [ 502299 | x | x | Kontakthus 9-pol Housing 9-pol
16 | 502310 | x | x | Kontakthus 9-pol Housing 9-pol
17 | 800596 | x | x | Kabelsko stift 2-4 mm Cable shoe pin 2-4 mm
-- | 800598 | x | x | Kabelsko stift 0,5-2 mm Cable shoe pin 0,5-2 mm
18 | 800595 | x | x | Kabelsko hylsa 2-4 mm Cable shoe sleeve 2-4 mm
-- | 800597 | x | x | Kabelsko hylsa 0,5-2 mm Cable shoe sleeve 0,5-2 mm

M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory




CZPolary 7o . | Belysning 2000 8‘;‘.355 IS’::;ae
a , 0 Illumination 2001 5 5

UL




. Grupp | Sida
WPOIa 400 Belysning 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Illumination 200 1 5 6
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504096 | x | x | Belysning skylt Plate light
-- 1 500158 | x | x [ Glodlampad:o 5SW L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
2 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
3 [ 504095 | x | x [ Belysning baklykta/blinkers Tail lamp/flasher tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers 21 W Bulb flasher tail lamp 21 W
4 | 504094 | x | x | Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x [ Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
5 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
6 | 503900 | x [ x | Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 5 W Bulbd:o5W
7 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5W Bulbd:o5W
8 | 500107 | x | x | Belysning télt Tent lamp
-- 1 500158 | x | x [ Glodlampad:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
9 | 504017 | x | x | Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x [ El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
10 | 502299 | x | x | Kontakthus 9-polig Housing 9-pol
11 | 502310 | x | x [ Kontakthus 9-polig Housing 9-pol
12 | 800617 | x | x [ Kabelgenomforing Conduit entry
13 | 500714 | x | x | Kontakt 7-polig vagnsdel Contact 7-pol vagon
14 | 500026 | T | T | Kontakt 7-polig bildel Contact 7-pol car
15 | 801148 | x [ x | Klammer Clip
16 | 503754 | M | M | El-kabel 6x1,5 + 5x2,5 Electric cable 6x1,5 + 5x2,5
17 | 504103 | x | x | Belysning viggarmatur krom Illumination chrome
-- | 503701 | x | x | Glodlampa 10 W d:o Bulb 10 W d:o
18 | 503694 | x | x | Belysning lysror Illumination
-- 1 503700 | x | x [ Glodlampa 5 W d:o Bulb 5 W d:o
19 | 504104 | x | x [ Belysning tak Illumination roof
-- 1 503701 | x | x [ Glodlampa 10 W d:o Bulb 10 W d:o
M= Metervara M= On the metre
T= Tillbehor T= Accessory




< Polar

400 e

asic

Antenner for radio - TV

Aerial for radio - TV

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




. . Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Antenner for radio - TV 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Aerial for radio - TV 200 1 5 8
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 503817 | T | T [Fasteantenn DAE 100C kpl. m. kabel Bracket DAE 100C cpl. with cable
2 (503490 | T | T | Masttopp for antenn DAE 100C Top aerial DAE 100C
3 [ 503007 | T | T |Hylsa titning Sealing
4 1503042 | T | T | Vaggfiste kpl. Bracket cpl.
5 | 503117 | T | T [Spédnnkloss Holder
6 | 503008 | T | T |Lasratt antennfiste Handle
7 | 205516 | T | T | Antenn TV DAE 100C m. forstirkare Aerial TV DAE 100C
8 [ 503491 | T | T | Kontakt vinklad koaxial Connection elbow coaxial
9 [503488 | T | T |Forstiarkare TV-antenn DAE 100C Amplifier TV-aerial DAE 100C
10 | 205391 | T | T | Antenn radio Aerial radio
-- | 503431 | T | T | Skarvkabel radioantenn Cable joint aerial
1T |1 500969 | T | T [ Kontakt koaxialkabel Connection
12 |1 503478 | T | T [ Kontakt skarv koaxialkabel Contact joint coaxialcable
13 | 502238 [ T | T | Dosa forgrening koaxialkabel Box connection
14 [ 503735 | T | T |Sladd skarv TV-antenn L=1,5m Cable joint TV-aerial L=1,5m
-- |1 505001 | M | M [ Koaxialkabel Coaxial cable
-- 1904032 | T | T | Koaxialkabel med kontakt Coaxial cable incl. connection

M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory




cZPolar/+0 Gasolutrymme, detaljer 2000 gf':)lll:g IS):;
a / 0 Headspace, components 200 1 6 1
2

19 —=gi§
L

g
20

11




. Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Gasolutrymme, detaljer 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Headspace, components 200 1 6 2
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 [ 504055 | x | x [Lackindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 | x | x | Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
2 | 502501 | x | x | Hallare lickindikator Holder indicator leakage
3 | 504051 | x | x | Ventil reducering Reducing valve
4 | 500068 [ M | M | Slang gas Hose gas
5 | 800166 | x | x | Klammer slang Clip
6 | 500279 | M | M [ Ror koppar Pipe
-- | 500889 [ x | x |Instickshylsa d:o Cage d:o
7 | 800448 | x | x | Klammer gummi Clip
8 | 300654 [ M [ M | Slang Hose
9 [ 500204 | x | x | Gasolflaska P11 Stored gas P11
10 | 101569 | x | x | Gasolstill Bracket
11 | 500713 | x | x [ Rem med spédnne Strap
12 |1 207539 | x | x | Lucka gasolutrymme, utan spegel Door headspace, without plate
13 - x | x | Laskolv; se "las" grp. 2 Bolt; see "locks" grp. 2
14 - x | x | Nyckel; se "las" grp. 2 Key; see "locks" grp. 2
15 | 314684 | x | x | Packning lucka Gasket
16 | 314549 | x | x |Pinne gangjdrn Pin
17 | 314550 | x | x | Tryckknapp Push botton
18 | 503369 | x | x | Ventil block 3-vigs Valve 3-way
19 | 503043 | x | x | Koppling vinkel Elbow connection
20 | 500847 | x [ x | Koppling skarv rak Connection

M= Metervara

M= On the metre




/400 o

Virmepanna

Heater

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




. Grupp | Sida
C7Polary#p . | Virmepanna 2 000 Group | Page
a / 0 Heater 200 1 6 4
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 601586 | x [ x [Panna Heater
2 | 601587 | x | x | Frontplar, brun Front case, brown
3 | 601589 | x | x | Skorsten Chimney
4 [ 601590 | M | M [ Avgasslang @=55 mm Exhaust hose @=55 mm
5 | 601591 | M | M | Virmeslang #=65 mm Heating hose @=65 mm
6 | 601630 | x | x | Tandtransformator kpl. Ignition transformer cpl.
7 | 601631 | x | x |Téandsédkringsventil Safety valve
8 | 601632 | x | x | Tandstift Sparking plug
9 [ 601633 | x | x | Termoelement kpl. Thermocouple cpl.
10 | 601588 | x | x | Flikt Fan
11 | 601634 | x | x | Manoverpanel inkl. kabel Control panel
12 | 601635 | x [ x | Styrelektronik Electronic regulator
13 | 601636 | x | x | Motor Motor
14 1 601629 | T | T |El-tillsats kpl. m. mandverpanel Electric heater
15 | 601637 [ T | T | Mandverpanel Control panel
16 | 601638 | T | T | Elektronik Electronic circuitry

M= Metervara
T= Tillbehor

M= On the metre
T= Accessory




< Polar

400 o

asic

Virmesystem

Heating system

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page




M= Metervara

.. Grupp | Sida
CPolary/+0 . Virmesystem 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Heating system 200 1 6 6
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 S
= =
1 | 601595 | x | x [Luftutsldpp stangbart Air outlet
2 [ 601596 | x | x | Mutter luftutsldpp Nut air outlet
3 | 601593 | x | x | Luftutslapp Air outlet
4 [ 601594 | x | x [Luftutsldpp stéingbart Air outlet
5 | 601591 | M | M | Virmeslang @=65 mm Heating hose @=65 mm
6 [ 601592 | x | x | Klammer virmeslang Clip heating hose

M= On the metre




CZPolary+v .
as/c

Vattensystem

Water system

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page

@76

/




i Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Vatten- och avloppssystem 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Water- and sewage disposal system 200 1 6 8
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 ] 311920 | x | x [ Kran m. brytare Water tap
2 301400 [ M | M | Slang 15,5/10 mm Hose 15,5/10 mm
3 | 800166 | x | x | Klammer slang Hose clip
4 ] 800868 | x | x [Klammer slang Hose clip
5 1300990 | x | x [RorY plast Y-pipe
6 [ 311944 | x | x | Vattenpump Water pump
7 | 301488 | x | x | Vattentank 10 L inkl. lock Water tank 10 L incl. cover
- 1301659 | x | x |Lock d:o utan hal Cover d:o without hole
8 | 201657 | x | x | Rem m. spidnne d:o L=1400 mm Strap d:o L=1400 mm
9 | 314570 | x | x | Avloppsforskruvning 90° kpl. 19 mm Sewage connection 90° cpl. 19 mm
10 | 313017 | x | x | Propp u. kedja Plug without chain
11 | 302954 | x | x | Kona med flans Cone
12 [ 303820 | M | M | Slang plast @ =19 mm Hose plastic @ = 19 mm
13 | 800268 | x | x | Klammer slang Hose clip
14 | 301418 | M | M | Slang Hose
15 [ 906022 | x | x |Ror T plast @ = 19 mm T-pipe @ = 19 mm
26 | 301308 | x | x | Slang gummi Hose
27 | 305657 | x | x | Avloppssick med slang Sewage reservoir inkl. hose

M= Metervara

M= On the metre




cZPolar/z+0 . Exportutrustning Danmark 2000 g;::ﬁg Is'it
2001 ) 6 | o

a , 0 Equipment export Denmark

S




. Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Exportutrustning Danmark 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Equipment export Denmark 200 1 6 10
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504053 | x | x [ Ventil reducering "Click-on" Reducing valve "Click-on"
2 | 504056 | x | x |Léckindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 | x | x | Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
3 503149 [ M [ M | Slang gas ¢ = 10 mm Gas hose ¢ = 10 mm
4 1500714 | x | x | Kontakt 7-polig vagnsdel Contact 7-pol vagon
5 [ 503687 | x | x |Belysning breddmarkering Side light
-- 1503494 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 4 W Bulb d:o4 W
6 | 503495 | x | x | List tdck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=14 L=1500
7 | 504096 | x | x [Belysning skylt Plate light
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
8 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
9 [ 504095 | x | x | Belysning baklykta/blinkers Tail lamp/flasher tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers 21 W Bulb flasher tail lamp 21 W
10 [ 504094 | x | x | Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 [ x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
11 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
12 [ 503900 | x | x | Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5W Bulbd:o 5W
13 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 5W Bulbd:o5W
14 |1 500107 | x | x | Belysning tilt Tent lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
15 | 504017 | x | x | Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x | El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
19 | 504108 | x | x | Belysning dimbakljus Fog lamp
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 21 W Bulbd:o 21 W
M= Metervara M= On the metre




< Polar

400 o

asic

Exportutrustning Finland

Equipment export Finland

2000
2001

Grupp
Group

Sida
Page

11

T




. . Grupp | Sida
7 POI ar/400 o Exportutrustning Finland 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Equipment export Finland 200 1 6 12
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504052 | x | x | Ventil reducering Reducing valve
2 | 504056 | x | x |Lé&ckindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 | x | x | Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
3 503149 [ M [ M | Slang gas ¢ = 10 mm Gas hose ¢ = 10 mm
4 | 503804 | x | x | Kontakt 13-polig vagnsdel Contact 13-pol vagon
5 [ 503687 | x | x |Belysning breddmarkering Side light
-- 1503494 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 4 W Bulbd:o4 W
6 | 503495 [ x | x | List tdck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=14 L=1500
7 | 504096 | x | x [Belysning skylt Plate light
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 5W L=38 Bulb d:o 5W L=38
8 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
9 | 503728 | x | x | Belysning baklykta/blinkers/bromslykta Tail lamp/flasher/stop tail lamp
-- 1503869 | x | x |Glasd:o Glass d:o
-- | 500148 | x | x | Glodlampa baklykta 10 W Bulb tail lamp 10 W
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers/bromslykta 21 W Bulb flasher/stop tail lamp 21 W
10 | 504094 [ x [ x | Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
11 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
12 ] 503900 | x | x | Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W Bulbd:o5W
13 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W Bulbd:o5W
14 | 500107 | x | x | Belysning tilt Tent lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 5 W L=38 Bulbd:o5W L=38
15 | 504017 | x | x | Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x |El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
19 [ 504108 | x | x | Belysning dimbakljus Fog lamp
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 21 W Bulbd:o 21 W
20 | 207569 | x | x | Varningstriangel Triangular warning sign
21 | 908188 | x | x | Brandslidckare Fire extinguisher
M= Metervara M= On the metre




< Polar

400 o

asic

Exportutrustning Holland
200 1 6 13

2000 | Grove | Siaa

Equipment export Holland

ST ]
.

|

Il

e TR,




. Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Exportutrustning Holland 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Equipment export Holland 200 1 6 14
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504052 | x | x [ Ventil reducering Reducing valve
2 | 504056 | x | x [Lackindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 | x | x | Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
3 1503149 | M | M | Slang gas ¢ = 10 mm Gas hose ¢ = 10 mm
4 1503945 | x | x [ Kontakt 13-polig vagnsdel Contact 13-pol vagon
5 | 503687 | x | x |Belysning breddmarkering Side light
-- 1 503494 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 4 W Bulbd:o4 W
6 | 503495 | x | x | Listtdck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=14 L=1500
7 | 504096 | x | x | Belysning skylt Plate light
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
8 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
9 | 504095 [ x | x | Belysning baklykta/blinkers Tail lamp/flasher tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers 21 W Bulb flasher tail lamp 21 W
10 | 504094 | x [ x | Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
11 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
12 | 503900 | x | x | Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W Bulbd:o5W
13 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W Bulbd:o 5W
14 | 500107 | x | x | Belysning télt Tent lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
15 | 504017 | x | x | Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x |El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
19 | 504108 | x | x | Belysning dimbakljus Fog lamp
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 21 W Bulbd:o 21 W
M= Metervara M= On the metre




cZPolar/z+0 . Exportutrustning Norge 2000 g;::ﬁg IS,::;
2001 6 | 15

a , 0 Equipment export Norway

S




. Grupp | Sida
WPOI ar/400 o Exportutrustning Norge 2000 Group | Page
a / 0 Equipment export Norway 200 1 6 16
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part. No |3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504053 | x | x [ Ventil reducering "Click-on" Reducing valve "Click-on"
2 | 504056 | x | x [Lackindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 | x | x | Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
3 1503149 | M | M | Slang gas ¢ = 10 mm Gas hose ¢ = 10 mm
4 1500714 | x | x | Kontakt 7-polig vagnsdel Contact 7-pol vagon
5 | 503687 Belysning breddmarkering Side light
-- | 503494 Glodlampa d:o 4 W Bulbd:o4 W
6 | 503495 List tidck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=14 L=1500
7 | 504096 | x | x | Belysning skylt Plate light
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
8 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
9 | 504095 [ x | x | Belysning baklykta/blinkers Tail lamp/flasher tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers 21 W Bulb flasher tail lamp 21 W
10 | 504094 | x [ x | Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
11 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
12 | 503900 | x | x | Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W Bulbd:o5W
13 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W Bulbd:o 5W
14 | 500107 | x | x | Belysning télt Tent lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5 W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
15 | 504017 | x | x | Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x |El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
19 | 504108 Belysning dimbakljus Fog lamp
-- | 500147 Glodlampa d:0 21 W Bulb d:o 21 W
M= Metervara M= On the metre




cZPolar/z+0 . Exportutrustning Schweiz 2000 g;::ﬁg Is'it
2001 ¢ | 17

a , 0 Equipment export Switzerland

S




WPOI ar/400 o Exportutrustning Schweiz 2000 g:::)lll:g IS,::;
a / 0 Equipment export Switzerland 200 1 6 18
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504067 | x | x | Ventil reducering Reducing valve
2 | 504056 Lickindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
3 500955 | x | x | Slang gas ¢ = 8 mm Gas hose ¢ = 8 mm
4 1500714 | x | x | Kontakt 7-polig vagnsdel Contact 7-pol vagon
5 | 503687 | x | x |Belysning breddmarkering Side light
-- 1503494 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 4 W Bulb d:o4 W
6 | 503495 | x | x | List tdck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=14 L=1500
7 | 504096 | x | x [Belysning skylt Plate light
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
8 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
9 [ 504095 | x | x | Belysning baklykta/blinkers Tail lamp/flasher tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers 21 W Bulb flasher tail lamp 21 W
10 [ 504094 | x | x | Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 [ x [ x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
11 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
12 [ 503900 | x | x | Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5W Bulbd:o 5W
13 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 5W Bulbd:o5W
14 |1 500107 | x | x | Belysning tilt Tent lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
15 | 504017 | x | x | Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x | Glodlampad:o 2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x | El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
19 | 504108 | x | x | Belysning dimbakljus Fog lamp
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 21 W Bulbd:o 21 W




cZPolar/z+0 . Exportutrustning Tyskland 2000 g;::ﬁg Is'it
a , 0 Equipment export Germany 200 1 6 19

S




WPOI ar/400 o Exportutrustning Tyskland 2000 g:::)lll:g IS,::;
a / 0 Equipment export Germany 200 1 6 20
Ingar/Fitted
Pos | Det. nr ol -~ Benidmning Description
Fig | Part.No (3 S 3 ]
= =
1 | 504067 | x | x | Ventil reducering Reducing valve
2 | 504056 Lickindikator Indicator leakage
-- | 502031 Glas d:o inkl. o-ring Glass d:o incl. o-ring
3 500955 x | x [ Slang gas ¢ = 8§ mm Gas hose ¢ = 8 mm
4 | 500714 | x | x | Kontakt 7-polig vagnsdel Contact 7-pol vagon
5 | 503687 | x [ x | Belysning breddmarkering Side light
-- | 503494 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 4 W Bulbd:o4 W
6 | 503495 | x | x | List tdck el-kabel B=14 L=1500 Cover strip B=14 L=1500
7 | 504096 | x | x | Belysning skylt Plate light
-- | 500158 | x | x [ Glodlampad:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o 5W L=38
8 | 207541 | x | x | Bakljusramp V-H Light holder L-R
9 | 504095 | x [ x | Belysning baklykta/blinkers Tail lamp/flasher tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x | Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa blinkers 21 W Bulb flasher tail lamp 21 W
10 | 504094 | x | x [ Belysning baklykta/bromslykta Tail lamp/stop tail lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x [ Glodlampa baklykta 5 W L=38 Bulb tail lamp 5 W L=38
-- | 500147 | x | x [ Glodlampa bromslykta 21 W Bulb stop tail lamp 21 W
11 | 204977 | x | x | Reflextriangel Reflector
12 | 503900 | x | x [ Belysning sidomarkering Side light
-- | 503418 | x | x | Glodlampa d:o 5W Bulbd:o 5W
13 | 503348 | x | x | Belysning positionsljus Position lamp
-- | 500418 | x | x [ Glodlampad:o SW Bulbdio 5W
14 | 500107 | x | x | Belysning télt Tent lamp
-- | 500158 | x | x [ Glodlampad:o 5W L=38 Bulbd:o5W L=38
15 | 504017 | x | x [ Belysning hogt bromsljus Stop tail lamp
-- | 504063 | x | x [ Glodlampad:o2 W Bulbd:o2 W
-- | 504085 | x | x [ El-kabel d:o L=3000 Electric cable d:o L=3000
19 [ 504108 | x [ x [ Belysning dimbakljus Fog lamp
-- | 500147 | x | x | Glodlampa d:0 21 W Bulb d:o 21 W




	Register
	Grupp 1: Chassidetaljer
	Chassi
	Påskjutsbroms
	Axel
	Bromssystem
	Övrig utrustning

	Grupp 2: Exteriör
	Exteriör
	Ytterdörr
	Fönsterdetaljer
	Taklucka och ventilation
	Exteriör,övrigt
	Låskolvar och nycklar

	Grupp 3: Interiör
	Interiör
	Interiör,tvättrum
	Interiör,inredningsdetaljer
	Dynor

	Grupp 4: Pentry
	Kylskåp
	Gasolspis
	Köksfläkt

	Grupp 5: Eldetaljer
	Elektrisk utrustning 230 V
	Elektrisk utrustning 12 V
	Belysning
	Antenner för radio -TV

	Grupp 6: Gasol & Värme
	Gasolutrymme, detaljer
	Värmepanna
	Värmesystem
	Vatten- Avloppssystem

	Grupp 6: Exportutrustning
	Danmark
	Finland
	Holland
	Norge
	Schweiz
	Tyskland



